Directors who want to master legal aspects of labour and industrial laws,

To; PROFORMA INVOICE DATE: 26:12:2025

QTY DESCRIPTION NET (KES) VAT (KES) GROSS (KES)

1 9th Industrial Relations Summit training from
10th - 13th May, 2022 at PrideInn Paradise,
Mombasa

55,000.00 8,800.00 63,800.00

GROSS (KES): Sixty Three Thousand Eight Hundred 63,800.00

PARTICIPANT(S) DETAILS
NO. NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE

PAYMENT DETAILS
M-PESA Pay Bill No: 247247  |  Account No.: 300245  |  Amount: KES 63,800.00

BANK NAME ACCOUNT NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER
Equity Bank Academy of Certified Human Resource Professionals Ltd 1 2 9 0 2 7 1 2 4 5 7 5 3